
STATEMENT SHOWING CASES ON DOCKETS, CASES DIS-
POSED OF, AND CASES REMAINING ON DOCKETS, FOR 
THE OCTOBER TERMS 1929, 1930, AND 1931

ORIGINAL APPELLATE TOTALS

1929 1930 1931 1929 1930 1931 1929 1930 1931

Total cases on dock-
ets____________

Cases disposed of
during terms_____

Cases remaining 
on dockets_

21

3

24

8

20

1

963

791

1, 015

892

1, 003

883

984

794

1, 03i

90C

1, 023

884

18 16 19 172 123 120 190 13i 139

1929

TERMS

1930 1931

Distribution of cases disposed of during terms:
Original cases___ ______ _  __ __ 3 

232 
559

18 
119 
53

8
326
566

16
76
47

1
282
601

19
60
60

Appellate cases on merits________________
Petitions for certiorari__________________

Cases remaining on dockets:
Original cases._____ _____________ ____
Appellate cases on merits________________
Petitions for certiorari__________________

649




		Superintendent of Documents
	2025-07-16T16:00:31-0400
	US GPO, Washington, DC 20401
	U.S. Government Publishing Office
	GPO attests that this document has not been altered since it was disseminated by GPO




