

STATEMENT SHOWING CASES ON DOCKETS, CASES DISPOSED OF, AND CASES REMAINING ON DOCKETS, FOR THE OCTOBER TERMS 1929, 1930, AND 1931

	ORIGINAL			APPELLATE			TOTALS		
	1929	1930	1931	1929	1930	1931	1929	1930	1931
Total cases on dockets-----	21	24	20	963	1,015	1,003	984	1,039	1,023
Cases disposed of during terms-----	3	8	1	791	892	883	794	900	884
Cases remaining on dockets-----	18	16	19	172	123	120	190	139	139

	TERMS		
	1929	1930	1931
Distribution of cases disposed of during terms:			
Original cases-----	3	8	1
Appellate cases on merits-----	232	326	282
Petitions for certiorari-----	559	566	601
Cases remaining on dockets:			
Original cases-----	18	16	19
Appellate cases on merits-----	119	76	60
Petitions for certiorari-----	53	47	60

